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10 

Department of Eleetrical Engincering 
Sclcction List Part Time ILccturcrs (IElcctrical Engincering) 2025 

Candidate`s name 

INDU VERMA 

VANDANA DEVANGAN 

RITU BHOI 

BHUMIKA SAGAR 

AKANKSHA KOSHLE 

PARESHWAR SAHU 

AJAY KUMAR BIND 

SANGEETA KAIVWARRYA 

Government Polytcchnic Bilaspur 

RUPESH KUMAR 

VANSHIKA RATN GUPTA 

Merit Marks 

( out of 100) 
64 

62 

59.5 

48.5 

47 

40 

37.5 

37 

36 

35 

Remark 

Selected 

Wait List I 

Wait L.ist 2 

Wait lList 3 

sPRANCIPAL 

GovernmBilaspur "SPUR 



S.No. Candidate`s name 
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6 
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8 

10 

11 

12 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Government Polytechnic Bilaspur 
Department of Mining Engineering 

Selection list Part Time ILccturers (Mining lnginccring) 2025 

19 

SOM PRAKSH RATHORE 

20 

EKTA SAHU 

VIKASH VISHWAKARMA 

MANISH KUMAR 

LAI 

YASHWANT RATHORE 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

13 CHITRAREKHA YADU 

GOURAV DONGRE 

14 KHUSHBOO MANDAL 

DEEPESH KUMAR 

VIKAS YADAV 

HARI SINGH 

DEEPANSHU 

NAMAN SHRIVASTAVA 

SURENDRA KUMAR PATEL 

DEVANSHU KUMAR SAKET 

JAGANNATH SAHU 

RAVINDRA KUMAR SAHU 

SUJIT KUMAR 

Merit Marks 
( out of 100 ) 

61.45 

58.3 

54.5 

52.8 

48.5 

48.0 

47.5 

46.3 

45.5 

41.0 

40.845 

40.0 

39.5 

37.315 

34.5 

33.5 

32.5 

32.0 

28.205 

24.5 

Remark 

Sclected 

Selccted 

Wait I.ist | 

Wait List 2 

Wait IList 3 

PAINIPAL 
Goverçov PoTedAnic Bilaspur 

BILASPUR (C.G.) 


