

Government Polytechnic Bilaspur

Department of Electrical Engineering

Selection List Part Time Lecturers (Electrical Engineering) 2025

S.No.	Candidate's name	Merit Marks (out of 100)	Remark
1	INDU VERMA	64	Selected
2	VANDANA DEVANGAN	62	Wait List 1
3	RITU BHOI	59.5	Wait List 2
4	BHUMIKA SAGAR	48.5	Wait List 3
5	AKANKSHA KOSHLE	47	
6	PARESHWAR SAHU	40	
7	AJAY KUMAR BIND	37.5	
8	SANGEETA KAIWARRYA	37	
9	RUPESH KUMAR	36	
10	VANSHIKA RATN GUPTA	35	


PRINCIPAL
GOVT. POLYTECHNIC
BILASPUR (C.G.)
Government Polytechnic Bilaspur

Government Polytechnic Bilaspur
Department of Mining Engineering
Selection List Part Time Lecturers (Mining Engineering) 2025

S.No.	Candidate's name	Merit Marks (out of 100)	Remark
1	SOM PRAKSH RATHORE	61.45	Selected
2	EKTA SAHU	58.3	Selected
3	VIKASH VISHWAKARMA	54.5	Wait List 1
4	MANISH KUMAR	52.8	Wait List 2
5	LALI	48.5	Wait List 3
6	YASHWANT RATHORE	48.0	
7	DEEPAK KUMAR	47.5	
8	GOURAV DONGRE	46.3	
9	DEEPESH KUMAR	45.5	
10	VIKAS YADAV	41.0	
11	HARI SINGH	40.845	
12	DEEPANSHU	40.0	
13	CHITRAREKHA YADU	39.5	
14	KHUSHBOO MANDAL	37.315	
15	NAMAN SHRIVASTAVA	34.5	
16	SURENDRA KUMAR PATEL	33.5	
17	DEVANSHU KUMAR SAKET	32.5	
18	JAGANNATH SAHU	32.0	
19	RAVINDRA KUMAR SAHU	28.205	
20	SUJIT KUMAR	24.5	


Principal
Government Polytechnic Bilaspur
GOVT. POLYTECHNIC,
BILASPUR (C.G.)